LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79PB4020 C X

2 169

4240737206

8 6

Weight: 1.720
O.E.M. MAKE
4141 N5 CITROEN
4241 N5 PEUGEOT
6001073079 FIAT
77364023 FIAT

79PB4020 C

(EY) 90R-011046/242
ilrs

MAKE
CITROEN
FIAT
OPEL
PEUGEOT
VAUXHALL

JUMPER Il / RELAY 04.06-
2.0 BlueHDi 110 (AHM (DW10FUE))

2.0 BlueHDi 130 (AHN (DW10FUD))
2.0 BlueHDi 160 (AHP (DW10FUC))
2.2 BlueHDi 120 (4HK (DW12RUE))
2.2 BlueHDi 140 (4HJ (DW12RUD))

2.2 BlueHDi 165 (4HH (DW12RUC))
2.2 HDi 100 (4HV (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 110 (4HG (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 120 (4HU (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 130 (4HH (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 150 (4HJ (P22DTE))

3.0 HDi 155 (F1CE0481D (F30DT))

3.0 HDi 160 (F1CE0481D (F30DT))

3.0 HDi 180 (F1CE3481E (F30DTE))

JUMPER Il / RELAY 04.06-
2.0 BlueHDi 110 (AHM (DW10FUE))

2.0 BlueHDi 130 (AHN (DW10FUD))
2.0 BlueHDi 130 4x4 (AHN (DW10FUD))
2.0 BlueHDi 160 (AHP (DW10FUC))
2.0 BlueHDi 160 4x4 (AHP (DW10FUC))
2.2 BlueHDi 120 (4HK (DW12RUE))
2.2 BlueHDi 140 (4HJ (DW12RUD))

CITROEN

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1997
1997
1997
2179
2179
2179
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
2999
2999
2999

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
2179
2179

Kw

81
96
120
88
103
121
74
81
88
96
110
115
116
130

81
96
96
120
120
88
103

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
110 07.15-09.19 -
130 07.15-09.19
163 07.15-09.19
120 08.19-10.23
140 08.19-10.23
165 08.19-10.23
101 04.06-

110 07.11-12.20
120 04.06-12.16
130 07.11-

150 07.11-

157 07.06-

157 09.06-
177 07.11- u

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

110 11.15-09.19 ™
130 11.15-09.19
130 11.15-09.19
163 11.15-09.19
163 11.15-09.19
120 08.19-10.23
140 08.19-10.23
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2.2 BlueHDi 165 (4HH (DW12RUC)) Diesel FWD 2179 121 165 08.19-10.23 =
2.2 HDi 100 (4HV (P22DTE)) Diesel FWD 2198 74 101 04.06- =
2.2 HDi 110 (4HG (P22DTE)) Diesel FWD 2198 81 110 07.11-12.20 =
2.2 HDi 120 (4HU (P22DTE)) Diesel FWD 2198 88 120 04.06-12.16 =
2.2 HDi 130 (4HH (P22DTE)) Diesel FWD 2198 96 130 07.11- -
2.2 HDi 150 (4HJ (P22DTE)) Diesel FWD 2198 110 150 07.11- =
3.0 HDi 145 (F30DTE (F1CE3481N)) Diesel FWD 2999 107 146 07.10-12.13 =
3.0 HDi 160 (F1CE0481D (F30DT)) Diesel FWD 2999 116 157 09.06-12.15 =
3.0 HDi 180 (F1CE3481E (F30DTE)) Diesel FWD 2999 130 177 07.11- =
JUMPER Il / RELAY 04.06- Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
é-JUMPER Eléctrico FWD 100 136 07.21-10.23 u
2.0 BlueHDi 110 (AHM (DW10FUE)) Diesel FWD 1997 81 110 11.15-09.19 =
2.0 BlueHDi 130 (AHN (DW10FUD)) Diesel FWD 1997 96 130 11.15-09.19 =
2.0 BlueHDi 130 4x4 (AHN (DW10FUD)) Diesel 4WD = 1997 96 130 11.15-09.19 =
2.0 BlueHDi 160 (AHP (DW10FUC)) Diesel FWD = 1997 120 163 11.15-09.19 =
2.0 BlueHDi 160 4x4 (AHP (DW10FUC)) Diesel 4WD = 1997 120 163 11.15-09.19 =
2.2 BlueHDi 120 (4HK (DW12RUE)) Diesel FWD 2179 88 120 08.19-10.23 =
2.2 BlueHDi 140 (4HJ (DW12RUD)) Diesel FWD 2179 103 140 08.19-10.23 =
2.2 BlueHDi 165 (4HH (DW12RUC)) Diesel FWD = 2179 121 165 08.19-10.23 =
2.2 HDi 100 (4HV (P22DTE)) Diesel FWD = 2198 74 101 04.06-12.12 -
2.2 HDi 110 (4HG (P22DTE)) Diesel FWD 2198 81 110 07.11-12.20 =
2.2 HDi 120 (4HU (P22DTE)) Diesel FWD 2198 88 120 04.06-12.16 =
2.2 HDi 130 (4HH (P22DTE)) Diesel FWD 2198 96 130 07.11- =
2.2 HDi 130 4x4 (4HH (P22DTE)) Diesel 4WD = 2198 96 130 01.12-05.16 =
2.2 HDi 150 (4HJ (P22DTE)) Diesel FWD 2198 110 150 07.11- =
3.0 HDi 145 (F30DTE (F1CE3481N)) Diesel FWD = 2999 107 146 07.10-12.13 -
3.0 HDi 155 (F1CEO0481D (F30DT)) Diesel FWD = 2999 115 156 07.06-12.15 -
3.0 HDi 160 (F1CE0481D (F30DT)) Diesel FWD 2999 116 157 09.06-12.15 -
3.0 HDi 180 (F1CE3481E (F30DTE)) Diesel FWD 2999 130 177 07.11- =
FIAT
DUCATO Il (250_) 07.06- Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
E-Ducato (250DPE) Eléctrico FWD 90 122 02.21-10.23 -
115 Multijet 2,0 D (250 A1.000) Diesel FWD 1956 85 116 06.11- =
115 Multijet 2,0 D (250 A2.000) Diesel FWD 1956 85 116 06.11- =
140 Multijet 2,2 D Diesel FWD 2184 103 140 07.21- =
100 Multijet 2,2 D (4HV) Diesel FWD 2198 74 100 07.06-05.11 =
110 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AE3481G) Diesel FWD 2287 82 111 05.14- =
110 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AE3481G) Diesel FWD = 2287 83 113 10.11- -
120 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AE0481D) Diesel FWD = 2287 88 120 07.06- =
130 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAE0481N) Diesel FWD 2287 96 131 01.07- -
130 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAE3481D) Diesel FWD 2287 96 131 01.07- -
130 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL411D) Diesel FWD 2287 96 131 01.07- =
130 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (F1AE0481N) Diesel 4WD 2287 96 131 06.11- =
130 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (F1AE3481D) Diesel 4WD @ 2287 96 131 06.11- -
130 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (F1AGL411D) Diesel 4WD 2287 96 131 06.11- =
140 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL4113) Diesel FWD 2287 103 140 05.19- =
150 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AE3481E) Diesel FWD 2287 109 148 06.11- =
150 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL411A) Diesel FWD 2287 110 150 04.15- =
150 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL411C) Diesel FWD @ 2287 110 150 04.15- =
150 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (FLAGL411A) Diesel 4WD @ 2287 110 150 04.15- -
150 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (F1AGL411C) Diesel 4WD 2287 110 150 04.15- =
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160 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL4112) Diesel FWD 2287 118 160 05.19- n
180 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL4111) Diesel FWD 2287 130 177 05.19- n
150 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE3481N) Diesel FWD 2999 107 146 04.10- u
160 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE0481D) Diesel FWD 2999 115 156 10.06- u
160 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE0481D) Diesel FWD = 2999 116 158 07.06- n
160 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE3481M) Diesel FWD = 2999 116 ~ 158 07.06- n
160 Multijet 3,0 D 4x4 (F1CE0481D) Diesel 4WD = 2999 116 ~ 158 07.06- n
160 Multijet 3,0 D 4x4 (F1CE3481M) Diesel 4WD 2999 116 158 07.06- u
180 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE3481E) Diesel FWD 2999 130 177 06.11- u
140 Natural Power (F1CE0441A) CNG FWD = 2999 100 136 04.09- n
140 Natural Power (F1CFA401A) CNG FWD = 2999 100 136 04.09- n
Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
DUCATO Il (250_) 07.06- Segment)
E-Ducato (250DPE) Eléctrico FWD 90 122 02.21-10.23 n
115 Multijet 2,0 D (250 A1.000) Diesel FWD 1956 85 116 06.11- n
115 Multijet 2,0 D (250 A2.000) Diesel FWD 1956 85 116 06.11- u
120 Multijet 2,2 D Diesel FWD 2184 88 120 09.21- u
140 Multijet 2,2 D Diesel FWD 2184 103 140 09.21- n
160 Multijet 2,2 D Diesel FWD 2184 118 160 09.21-10.23 n
180 Multijet 2,2 D Diesel FWD 2184 132 179 09.21- n
100 Multijet 2,2 D (4HV) Diesel FWD 2198 74 100 07.06- n
110 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AE3481G) Diesel FWD 2287 82 111 08.06- u
110 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AE3481G) Diesel FWD 2287 83 113 10.11- n
120 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAE0481D) Diesel FWD 2287 88 120 07.06- n
120 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAGL4114) Diesel FWD 2287 88 120 07.06- -
120 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (F1AE0481D) Diesel 4WD 2287 88 120 03.10- -
130 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AEO0481N) Diesel FWD 2287 96 131 08.06- n
130 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AE3481D) Diesel FWD 2287 96 131 08.06- n
130 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL411D) Diesel FWD 2287 96 131 08.06- n
140 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL4113) Diesel FWD 2287 103 140 05.19- n
150 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAE3481E) Diesel FWD 2287 109 148 06.11- n
150 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL411C) Diesel FWD 2287 110 150 12.15- n
160 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL4112) Diesel FWD 2287 118 160 05.19- n
180 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL4111) Diesel FWD 2287 130 177 12.15- u
180 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL411B) Diesel FWD 2287 130 177 12.15- u
150 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE3481N) Diesel FWD = 2999 107 146 04.10- -
160 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE3481M) Diesel FWD = 2999 115 156 07.06-05.11 n
160 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE0481D) Diesel FWD = 2999 116 158 07.06- n
180 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE3481E) Diesel FWD = 2999 130 177 06.11- n
140 Natural Power (F1CE0441A) CNG FWD 2999 100 136 04.09- u
140 Natural Power (F1CFA401A) CNG FWD = 2999 100 136 04.09- n
DUCATO 11l (250_) 07.06- Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
E-Ducato (250DPE) Eléctrico FWD 90 122 12.20-10.23 ™
115 Multijet 2,0 D (250 A1.000) Diesel FWD 1956 85 116 06.11- u
115 Multijet 2,0 D (250 A2.000) Diesel FWD 1956 85 116 06.11- n
120 Multijet 2,2 D Diesel FWD 2184 88 120 07.21- n
140 Multijet 2,2 D Diesel FWD 2184 103 140 07.21- n
160 Multijet 2,2 D Diesel FWD 2184 118 160 07.21-10.23 n
180 Multijet 2,2 D Diesel FWD 2184 132 179 07.21- n
100 Multijet 2,2 D (4HV) Diesel FWD 2198 74 100 07.06- n
110 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AE3481G) Diesel FWD 2287 82 111 05.14- n



110 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAE3481G)
120 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAE0481D)
120 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL4114)

120 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (FLAE0481D)
130 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AE0481N)
130 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAE3481D)
130 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL411D)
130 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (FLAEO0481N)
130 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (FLAE3481D)
130 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (F1AGL411D)
140 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL4113)

150 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAE3481E)

150 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAGL411A)
150 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL411C)
150 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (F1AGL411A)
150 Multijet 2,3 D 4x4 (F1AGL411C)
160 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL4112)

180 Multijet 2,3 D (F1AGL4111)

180 Multijet 2,3 D (FLAGL411B)
150 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE3481N)
160 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE3481M)
160 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE0481D)
160 Multijet 3,0 D 4x4 (F1CE0481D)
160 Multijet 3,0 D 4x4 (F1CE3481M)
180 Multijet 3,0 D (F1CE3481E)
140 Natural Power (F1CE0441A)
140 Natural Power (F1CFA401A)

MOVANO C (U9) 12.21-
22D

22D
22D

MOVANO C (U9) 12.21-
22D

22D
22D

BOXER Il / MANAGER 09.05-
2.0 BlueHDi 110 (AHM (DW10FUE))

2.0 BlueHDi 130 (AHN (DW10FUD))
2.0 BlueHDi 160 (AHP (DW10FUC))
2.2 BlueHDi 120 (4HK (DW12RUE))
2.2 BlueHDi 140 (4HJ (DW12RUD))
2.2 BlueHDi 165 (4HH (DW12RUC))
2.2 HDi 100 (4HV (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 110 (4HG (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 120 (4HU (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 130 (4HH (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 150 (4HJ (P22DTE))

2.8 HDI
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Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
CNG

CNG

OPEL

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

PEUGEOT

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2287
2999
2999
2999
2999
2999
2999
2999
2999

2179
2179
2179

2179
2179
2179

1997
1997
1997
2179
2179
2179
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
2798

83
88
88
88
96
96
96
96
96
96
103
109
110
110
110
110
118
130
130
107
115
116
116
116
130
100
100

88
103
121

88
103
121

81
96
120
88
103
121
74
81
88
96
110
93

113
120
120
120
131
131
131
131
131
131
140
148
150
150
150
150
160
177
177
146
156
158
158
158
177
136
136

10.11-
07.06-
07.06-
03.10-
08.06-
08.06-
08.06-
06.11-
06.11-
06.11-
05.19-
06.11-
12.15-
12.15-
12.15-
12.15-
05.19-
12.15-
12.15-
04.10-
07.06-12.11
07.06-
07.06-
07.06-
06.11-
04.09-
04.09-

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

120
140
165

120
140
165

12.21-10.23
12.21-10.23
12.21-10.23

Segment)
|
|

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

12.21-10.23
12.21-10.23
12.21-10.23

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

110
130
163
120
140
165
101
110
120
131
150
127

07.15-09.19
07.15-09.19
07.15-09.19
07.19-10.23
07.19-
08.19-10.23
04.06-
03.11-12.20
04.06-12.16
03.11-
03.11-
09.05-09.09
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3.0 HDi 145 (F1CE3481N (F30DTE))
3.0 HDi

3.0 HDi 160 (F1CE0481D (F30DT))
3.0 HDi 175 (F1CE3481E (F30DTE))

BOXER 11l / MANAGER 04.06-
2.0 BlueHDi 110 (AHM (DW10FUE))

2.0 BlueHDi 130 (AHN (DW10FUD))
2.0 BlueHDi 160 (AHP (DW10FUC))
2.2 BlueHDi 120 (4HK (DW12RUE))
2.2 BlueHDi 140 (4HJ (DW12RUD))
2.2 BlueHDi 165 (4HH (DW12RUC))
2.2 HDi 100 (4HV (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 110 (4HG (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 120 (4HU (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 130 (4HH (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 150 (4HJ (P22DTE))

3.0 HDi 145 (F1CE3481N (F30DTE))
3.0 HDi 155 (F1CE0481D (F30DT))
3.0 HDi 160 (F1CE0481D (F30DT))
3.0 HDi 175 (F1CE3481E (F30DTE))

BOXER 1l / MANAGER 04.06-
e-Boxer

2.0 BlueHDi 110 (AHM (DW10FUE))
2.0 BlueHDi 130 (AHN (DW10FUD))
2.0 BlueHDi 130 4x4 (AHN (DW10FUD))
2.0 FURGAO (AHN (DW10FUD))
2.0 BlueHDi 160 (AHP (DW10FUC))
2.0 BlueHDi 160 4x4 (AHP (DW10FUC))
2.2 BlueHDi 120 (4HK (DW12RUE))
2.2 BlueHDi 140 (4HJ (DW12RUD))
2.2 BlueHDi 165 (4HH (DW12RUC))
2.2 HDi 100 (4HV (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 110 (4HG (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 120 (4HU (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 130 (4HH (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 130 4x4 (4HH (P22DTE))
2.2 HDi 150 (4HJ (P22DTE))

2.2 HDi 150 4x4 (4HJ (P22DTE))

2.8 HDI

3.0 HDi 145 (F1CE3481N (F30DTE))
3.0 HDi 155 (F1CE0481D (F30DT))
3.0 HDi 160 (F1CE0481D (F30DT))
3.0 HDi 175 (F1CE3481E (F30DTE))

MANAGER (U.S.A.) 09.08-
3.0 HDi 175

MOVANO Mk 11l © (U9) 12.21-
22D

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Eléctrico
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

VAUXHALL

Diesel

FWD
RWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
RWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

2999
2999
2999
2999

1997
1997
1997
2179
2179
2179
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
2999
2999
2999
2999

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
2179
2179
2179
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
2798
2999
2999
2999
2999

2999

2179

107
115
115
130

81
96
120
88
103
121
74
81
88
96
110
107
115
116
130

100
81
96
96
96

120

120
88

103

121
74
81
88
96
96

110

110
93

107

115

116

130

129

103

146 04.10-12.13
156 07.06-
156 04.06-12.15
177 03.11-

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

110 03.16-09.19
130 03.16-09.19
163 03.16-12.23
120 08.19-10.23
140 08.19-10.23
165 08.19-10.23
101 04.06-

110 03.11-12.20
120 04.06-12.16
131 03.11-

150 03.11-

146 04.10-12.13
156 04.06-12.15
156 04.06-12.15
177 03.11-

Segment)

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

136 07.21-10.23
110 03.16-09.19
130 03.16-
130 03.16-09.19
130 01.19-
163 03.16-12.23
163 03.16-09.19
120 07.19-10.23
140 07.19-
165 07.19-10.23
101 04.06-
110 03.11-12.20
120 04.06-12.16
131 03.11-
131 03.11-
150 03.11-
150 03.11-
127 04.06-09.09
146 04.10-12.13
156 07.06-12.15
156 04.06-12.15
177 03.11-

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

175 01.13-12.17

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

140 12.21-10.23

Segment)
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MOVANO Mk Ill © (U9) 12.21- Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
22D Diesel FWD = 2179 103 140 12.21-10.23 -
22D Diesel FWD 2179 121 165 12.21-10.23 =



